Quarter ending :June 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Category of
shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

No. of
shareholders

66,366

66,371

Grand Total=A+B+C

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

2,04,53,127

2,28,34,873

4,32,88,000

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total no.
shares held

2,04,53,127

2,28,34,873

4,32,88,000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.25

52.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

2,04,53,127 47.25
2,28,34,873 52.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,32,88,000 100.00

No. of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

form

2,04,53,127

2,27,44,868

4,31,97,995

SubCategory_I




SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

Shareholding as a % of :
held in each class of

total no. of shares Number of equity

No. of fully paid

Nos. of : Total nos. ities -

Category of shareholder up equity shares (calculated as per SCRR, secun shares held in

SR S held sl il 1957)As a % of dematerialized form

(A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2,04,28,127  2,04,28,127 47.19 2,04,28,127  47.19 2,04,28,127
gf:(_'thvr;a”draka”t Promoter 1,24,75,247  1,24,75,247 28.82 1,24,75,247  28.82 1,24,75,247
'\S"z';r‘%ri?ia”draka”t Promoter 50,20,000 50,20,000 11.60 50,20,000  11.60 50,20,000
g;ynogsr:‘\'/icr‘a”draka”t Promoter 25,00,000 25,00,000 5.78 25,00,000 5.78 25,00,000
Maithili Rishi Sanghvi er%T;’ter 4,32,880 4,32,880 1.00 4,32,880 1.00 4,32,880
Any Other (specify) 25,000 25,000 0.06 25,000 0.06 25,000
Jethi Builders And Promoter
Tradere Pyt. Ltd. Group 25,000 25,000 0.06 25,000 0.06 25,000
Sub Total A1 2,04,53,127  2,04,53,127 47.25 2,04,53,127  47.25 2,04,53,127
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 2,04,53,127  2,04,53,127 47.25 2,04,53,127  47.25 2,04,53,127



Category & Name of
the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

Mahindra Manulife
Small Cap Fund

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Aequitas Equity
Scheme I

Banks

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I1

Sub Total B2

B4) Central
Government/
State

No. of
shareholder

68

74

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

0
0
930967

622632

514120

500000

250
1445337

0

956067

88157

1044224
0

SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.
shares held

9,30,967

6,22,632

5,14,120

5,00,000

250

14,45,337

9,56,067

88,157

10,44,224

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00
2.15

1.44

1.19

1.16

0.00
3.34

0.00

2.21

0.20

2.41
0.00

No. of Voting
Rights

9,30,967

6,22,632

5,14,120

5,00,000

250

14,45,337

9,56,067

88,157

10,44,224

0.00

0.00

2.15

1.44

1.19

1.16

0.00
3.34

0.00

2.21

0.20

2.41
0.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

9,27,967

6,22,632

5,14,120

5,00,000

250

14,42,337

9,56,067

88,157

10,44,224

Quarter ending : June 2024

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_I

SubCategory_II

SubCategory_III



Government(s)/
President of India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Kedar Dattatraya
Borgaonkar

Arun Nahar

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing Members
Girish Gulati Huf
HUF

LLP

Trusts

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

63346

1437

417

1073

1012
52

66283
66366

73291

12140526

4290578

2337940

544605

595753

1651550

1593614

1220
853215
1425186
165851
1357
20345312
22834873

73,291

1,21,40,526

42,90,578

23,37,940
5,44,605
5,95,753

16,51,550
15,93,614
1,220
8,53,215
14,25,186
1,65,851
1,357
2,03,45,312
2,28,34,873

0.00

0.17

28.05

9.91

5.40

1.26

1.38

3.82

3.68

0.00
1.97
3.29
0.38
0.00
47.00

52.75

73,291

1,21,40,526

42,90,578

23,37,940
5,44,605
5,95,753

16,51,550
15,93,614
1,220
8,53,215
14,25,186
1,65,851
1,357
2,03,45,312

2,28,34,873

0.00

0.17

28.05

9.91

5.40

1.26

1.38

3.82

3.68

0.00
1.97
3.29
0.38
0.00
47.00

52.75

73,291

1,20,55,021

42,90,578

23,37,940
5,44,605
5,95,753

16,50,050

15,93,614

1,220
8,53,215

14,25,186

1,65,851
1,357
2,02,58,307

2,27,44,868



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.
Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
S?haZehoIders(I) shareholder(III) equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (VIII) Applicable)
0 0.00

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder

C2) Employee Benefit

Trust 0 0 0.00



SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Shareholding Pattern
SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Scrip Code : Quarter Ending : June 2024

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct
or indirect*: (111

Whether by virtue of: Date of cr.e.atlon d acqtlns.ltlon
of significant beneficial

Details of the SBO (1) Details of the registered owner (l1)

Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of interest# (IV)
Nationality Nationality | Shares dividend or any other control significant
distribution influence

Yuvu Famil Barclays Wealth
1 W Y ndia Trustees (India) India 0 0 0 No No 29/09/2023
Private Trust .
Private Ltd
2 ﬁ:jtham"y India ARR Family Trust India 0 0 0 No No 06/10/2023

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to () under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted
accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern
SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Scrip Code : Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 3.79
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 4.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.93
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.84

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 4.05


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html



