# Quarter ending :June 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

#### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Catagorius of	No. of	No. of fully	Tabal as	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Total No. of as a %		No. of as a %	as a %	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR,		ng Total d	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
				1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III			
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2,04,53,127	2,04,53,127	47.25	2,04,53,127	47.25	2,04,53,127						
(B) Public	66,366	2,28,34,873	2,28,34,873	52.75	2,28,34,873	52.75	2,27,44,868						
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00							
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00							
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00							
Grand Total	66,371	4,32,88,000	4,32,88,000	100.00	4,32,88,000	100.00	4,31,97,995						

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

## SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2024

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Votin held in each cl securities	Number of equity shares held in		
	Type	Shareholders	held	shares new	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	2,04,28,127	2,04,28,127	47.19	2,04,28,127	47.19	2,04,28,127	
Rishi Chandrakant Sanghvi	Promoter	1	1,24,75,247	1,24,75,247	28.82	1,24,75,247	28.82	1,24,75,247	
Mina Chandrakant Sanghvi	Promoter	1	50,20,000	50,20,000	11.60	50,20,000	11.60	50,20,000	
Niyoshi Chandrakant Sanghvi	Promoter	1	25,00,000	25,00,000	5.78	25,00,000	5.78	25,00,000	
Maithili Rishi Sanghvi	Promoter Group	1	4,32,880	4,32,880	1.00	4,32,880	1.00	4,32,880	
Any Other (specify)		1	25,000	25,000	0.06	25,000	0.06	25,000	
Jethi Builders And Traders Pvt. Ltd.	Promoter Group	1	25,000	25,000	0.06	25,000	0.06	25,000	
Sub Total A1		5	2,04,53,127	2,04,53,127	47.25	2,04,53,127	47.25	2,04,53,127	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		5	2,04,53,127	2,04,53,127	47.25	2,04,53,127	47.25	2,04,53,127	

### SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2024

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding		Total as a	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		held		of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
<b>B1) Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Mutual Funds/	6	930967	9,30,967	2.15	9,30,967	2.15	9,27,967				
Mahindra Manulife Small Cap Fund	1	622632	6,22,632	1.44	6,22,632	1.44	6,22,632				
Alternate Investment Funds	2	514120	5,14,120	1.19	5,14,120	1.19	5,14,120				
Aequitas Equity Scheme I	1	500000	5,00,000	1.16	5,00,000	1.16	5,00,000				
Banks	1	250	250	0.00	250	0.00	250				
Sub Total B1	9	1445337	14,45,337	3.34	14,45,337	3.34	14,42,337				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	68	956067	9,56,067	2.21	9,56,067	2.21	9,56,067				
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	6	88157	88,157	0.20	88,157	0.20	88,157				
Sub Total B2	74	1044224	10,44,224	2.41	10,44,224	2.41	10,44,224				
B4) Central Government/ State	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	

Government(s)/ President of India									
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	73291	73,291	0.17	73,291	0.17	73,291		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	63346	12140526	1,21,40,526	28.05	1,21,40,526	28.05	1,20,55,021		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	4290578	42,90,578	9.91	42,90,578	9.91	42,90,578		
Kedar Dattatraya Borgaonkar	1	2337940	23,37,940	5.40	23,37,940	5.40	23,37,940		
Arun Nahar	1	544605	5,44,605	1.26	5,44,605	1.26	5,44,605		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1437	595753	5,95,753	1.38	5,95,753	1.38	5,95,753		
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	417	1651550	16,51,550	3.82	16,51,550	3.82	16,50,050		
Any Other (specify)	1073	1593614	15,93,614	3.68	15,93,614	3.68	15,93,614		
Clearing Members	4	1220	1,220	0.00	1,220	0.00	1,220		
Girish Gulati Huf	1	853215	8,53,215	1.97	8,53,215	1.97	8,53,215		
HUF	1012	1425186	14,25,186	3.29	14,25,186	3.29	14,25,186		
LLP	52	165851	1,65,851	0.38	1,65,851	0.38	1,65,851		
Trusts	5	1357	1,357	0.00	1,357	0.00	1,357		
Sub Total B4	66283	20345312	2,03,45,312	47.00	2,03,45,312	47.00	2,02,58,307		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	66366	22834873	2,28,34,873	52.75	2,28,34,873	52.75	2,27,44,868		

I MOVERS LTD.
Quarter ending : June 2024

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

# SANGHVI MOVERS LTD. Quarter ending : June 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S	SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
	-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	

Shareholding Pattern

#### SANGHVI MOVERS LTD.

Scrip Code :

Quarter Ending : June 2024

#### Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	No Details of the SBO (I) Details of the registered own		ed owner (II)	Details o	f holding/ ex	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial					
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	interest# (IV)	
1	Yuyu Family Private Trust	India	Barclays Wealth Trustees (India) Private Ltd	India	0	0	0	No	No	29/09/2023	
2	ARR Family Trust	India	ARR Family Trust	India	0	0	0	No	No	06/10/2023	

Note = \* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Shareho	lding	Pattern

SANG	GHVI MOVERS LTD.
Scrip Code :	Quarter ending : June 2024

# Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	3.79
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	4.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	3.93
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	3.84
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	4.05